Last name First name Sex Membership

Anvarinaeini Alireza

Fenwick Hugh F
Frostick Clive A
Frostick Helen M
Garrood Tony
George Olufemi
Granat Russell G
Gunn Michael ]
Guo Jintian ]
Hasson Peter
Hernandez Federico
Hogarth Mark J
Horlock Peter ]
Hughes Anthony
Johnston Herbie
Jones H Trevor
Josse Mark
Kuzhelev Timur
Lalic Bogdan
Mason Ian
McDonald Andrew
Mehendale Krishna N
Muhammad Rohan
Phillips Owen S
Povah Nigel E
Pradhan Abhishek
Prickett Dylan
Rosenbach Martin
Ross Peter
Ryan John
Sameer-Had Mohammad
Sedgwick  David R
Selim Omar
Seyfried Donald
Shepley Julien M
Slonczuk Pawel
Smyth Sandy A
Sutton Darren
Sutton Solomon
Tang Brian
Tarling Adam
Tarling Ray

M

SRR

SEEEEIERERERLERKR

S 2L

None
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Platinum
Gold
Gold
None
Bronze
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Bronze
None
None
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
None
None
None
None
None
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
None
Gold
Gold
Gold

Rating
Code

286911B
267281K
110949C
110950K

300769]

111505E
172367E
316046E
158308G
307480]

130160D
122817B
113153K

113829H
113950C
325906H
160511C
158057H

115411E

173125H
117336E
297402C

297697D
303458G
281563B
245104K
118670L
318754]

153644]

1295568
3150958
158919C
253275L

308935G
302455G
120054K

Club Live

Rating

CSUR 1939K
CSUR 1836A
CSUR 2157A
CSUR 1712K
CSUR 1516L
CSUR 1845K
CSUR 2244A
CSUR 1521A
CSUR 1633K
CSUR 2114A
CSUR 0000

CSUR 1818K
CSUR 16250A
CSUR 1909A
CSUR 1446L
CSUR 1647A
CSUR 2213A
CSUR 2097A
CSUR 2403K
CSUR 1767K
CSUR 1779L
CSUR 1635L
CSUR 1036L
CSUR 1915K
CSUR 2241K
CSUR 1892A
CSUR 1707L
CSUR 1833A
CSUR 1252L
CSUR 1595L
CSUR 1897L
CSUR 1834K
CSUR 1489K
CSUR 0000

CSUR 2018A
CSUR 1668K
CSUR 1410A
CSUR 1492L
CSUR 0799L
CSUR 1528K
CSUR 1758K
CSUR 1949K

Live
Rapid

0000
1545A
2140K
1671K
0000
1840K
2346K
1545K
1438K
2049K
0000
0000
1576A
0000
0000
1667A
2006K
2075K
2037K
0000
0000
0000
0000
1928K
1950K
1643K
0000
1778K
0000
0000
0000
0000
1388K
0000
1992K
1658K
1252P
1427K
0000
1512K
1651K
1826K

Standard
Rating

1939K
1836A
2157A
1712K
0000

1845K
2244A
1521A
1633K
2114A
0000

1818K
16250A
1909A
0000

1647A
2213A
2097A
2403K
1767K
0000

1637K
0000

1915K
2241K
1892A
0000

1833A
0000

1527K
1860K
1834K
1489K
0000

2018A
1668K
1410A
1341P
0000

1528K
1758K
1949K



Last name First name Sex Membership

Warren
White
Wickham

Alex M
Nigel
Michael

M Gold
M None
M Gold

Rating
Code

121157C
299565H
121599B

Club LiYe Liv? Stanflard
Rating Rapid Rating
CSUR 2046K 2055K  2046K
CSUR 2041K 1973K  2041K
CSUR 1700A 1637K  1700A



